
 
 

 
 
BA (Hons) Acting Audition Schedule September 2016 Entry 
 

Initial Audition Schedule* 

If you apply for the above course and pay your audition fee, you will then be invited to an 

initial audition.  

You will be able to select your own preferred initial audition date. However, please note that 

when you apply will determine audition dates are available for you to select from (for 

example if you apply in November you are likely to be able to select from the dates offered in 

December only).  

Audition dates will be available to you through your applicant portal and you will receive 

email communication with instructions on how to book on to an audition. If you are unable to 

attend your initial audition, you can re-schedule this on your applicant portal.  

Day Date Time Slots Available (capacity per 
each time slot = 10 to 15 applicants) 

Comments 

Wednesday 2 December 2015 1.30pm, 2.30pm, 3.30pm Full 

Wednesday 9 December 2015 1.30pm, 2.30pm, 3.30pm Full 

Wednesday 16 December 2015 1.30pm, 2.30pm, 3.30pm Full 

Wednesday 13 January 2016 1.30pm, 2.30pm, 3.30pm Full 

Wednesday 20 January 2016 1.30pm, 2.30pm, 3.30pm  

Saturday 30 January 2016 9.30am, 10.30am, 11.30am  

Wednesday 17 February 2016 1.30pm, 2.30pm, 3.30pm  

Wednesday 24 February 2016 1.30pm, 2.30pm, 3.30pm  

Saturday 27 February 2016 9.30am, 10.30am, 11.30am  

Wednesday 9 March 2016 1.30pm, 2.30pm, 3.30pm  

Wednesday 16 March 2016 1.30pm, 2.30pm, 3.30pm  

Wednesday 30 March 2016 1.30pm, 2.30pm, 3.30pm  
 

Recall Audition Schedule * 

If you are successful in your initial audition you will then be invited to a recall audition. You 

will not be able to select the recall audition through you applicant portal – an invitation to one 

of the dates below will be sent to you via email.  

Day Date Time (maximum capacity = 35 applicants per day) 

Saturday 9 January 2016 9am – 5pm 

Saturday 6 February 2016 9am – 5pm 

Saturday 5 March 2016 9am – 5pm 

Saturday 26 March 2016 9am – 5pm 

Saturday 16 April 2016 9am – 5pm 

Saturday 7 May 2016 9am – 5pm 

 
Notes: As we communicate directly through email with you, please always remember to 
check your junk inboxes as some of our emails may go directly into there. Your applicant 
portal login details will be sent to you through email.   
 

*Dates are subject to change at short notice. If this occurs, you will be notified via email and 

the website will be updated with a revised schedule. 


